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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:42.49 2019 Chaparral

AA-A All-American-A1:44.31

AA-C All-American-C1:46.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCDS1 1:52.16

Singer, Olivia Primus, Claudia

Lotz, Julia Symington, Lelia

28.92 31.23 24.7827.23

ANOTR2 1:54.67

Kuczaj, Rachel Hineman, Liliana

Keene, Rachel Reid, Alexis

28.66 31.74 25.7328.54

AALGN3 1:55.20

Quihuiz, Cecilia Quihuiz, Chloe

Kwakkestein, Catherine Hollobaugh, Payten

28.65 31.61 25.2929.65

ACHPR*4 1:57.63

Gardner, Ruby Gardner, Etta

Hendricks, Molly Dunmar, Mikayla

31.74 33.80 52.09

AVERI*4 1:57.63

Pham, Michelle McKinzie, Abigail

Gratteri, Sicily Yani, Sara

29.17 31.99 27.0929.38

AYCHS6 1:59.74

Webb, Ryan Doak, Rylee

Doak, Raegyn Reyes, Sadie

28.26 37.24 27.9726.27

APUSC7 2:03.23

Davidson, Leah Haas, Katherine

Flacke, Alyssa Johnson, Melaney

31.00 33.45 26.5432.24

ATVHS8 2:03.75

Sulger, Logan Barnard, Madeline

Davis, Grace Cugini, Summer

31.82 36.13 27.2928.51

AGCHS9 2:04.11

Hansen, Katie Goodwin, Addison

Numeron, Kalia Korb, Jacklyn

28.1728.00

ASABI10 2:04.54

Warren, McKenzie Crites, Olive

Howe, Adrian Rustand, Mya

30.93 35.39 27.3430.88

ASETO11 2:04.76

Fletcher, Faith Scott, Payton

Sanders, Alexa Schmidtknecht, Ardyn

31.01 34.68 28.8330.24

AMOHA12 2:05.43

Otterholt, Zoe Hamilton, Emily

Brisco, Marissa Castro, Esmeralda

35.06 35.00 27.6527.72

AALQC13 2:06.99

Rasmussen, Reagan Dunaway, Izabela

Bryce, Tabitha Tait, Ella

35.11 35.90 27.2728.71

ATRIV14 2:08.11

McElfresh, Emma Studtmann, Paige

Faser, Bella Wolfley, Charlotte

34.12 36.51 28.0829.40

AODYS15 2:08.41

Hamlin, Natalie Bowen, Keely

Hathaway, Elvie McGee, Isabella

32.43 36.54 26.1333.31

AGCAC16 2:09.64

Dunkin, Samantha Hartman, Maggie

Johnson, Kiara Meier, Cecelia

36.40 36.13 27.8629.25

ASATA17 2:10.33

Johnson, Abby McIntosh, Emily

Darre, Karson Schrader, Marina

35.49 37.00 25.5532.29

AJP2H18 2:10.43

Alegria, Michelle Raphael, Sarina

Barr, Antoinette Savageau, Colbie

36.87 35.28 24.8133.47

ASCPR19 2:10.82

Kandilas, Jaelyn Fisher, Sofia

Davis, Noelle Costlow, Kaylee

34.99 38.63 28.4528.75

AWALD20 2:11.94

Lopez, Brianna Lara, Vanessa

Clark, Brooke Kratzer, Theresa

32.44 39.98 30.4029.12

APAHO21 2:12.05

Whittemore, Trinity Nham, Kiera

Holstein, Erin Vuong, Olivia

34.05 40.96 26.9930.05

ABENF22 2:13.41

Widjaja, Madeline Dietz, Sofie

Garnes, Ella Morales, Emiliya

35.84 35.01 29.0133.55

AWICK23 2:15.61

Heuser, Miley Tahbo, Brinley

Tahbo, Tawnee Rutherford, Savannah

1:16.97 26.87

AMORE*24 2:15.79

Wiltbank, Avery Leyba, Isabella

Nevarez, Giselle Lewis, Emily

37.97 39.83 28.3329.66

AFLOR*24 2:15.79

Hatch, Rylee Hall, Harlie

Hansen, Ivy Gameros, Brooklyn

36.34 37.35 31.4930.61

AVALL26 2:16.47

Heller, Layla Raber, Marissa

Kordell, Tegan McCormick, Colby

36.80 40.48 26.5332.66

ADCHS27 2:20.48

Fellmeth, Emily Rodgers, Chloe

Hoover, Emma Claire Jansen, Payton

37.01 38.35 34.8430.28

AKAOL28 2:21.63

Clark, Khatthaliya Somma, Jenna

Welch, Skyler Clark, Angsumali

36.70 42.55 27.6434.74

ASHAD29 2:27.12

Stumbo, Chloe Regan, Zooey

Cruzado, Brooklyn Bravo-Guzman, Sofia

40.33 38.15 32.7335.91

ATPHS--- DQ

Henderson, Lillian Evdokimo, Autumn

Jastrzebski, Jaimie Waddell, Maeve

39.55 38.28 32.1134.21

 
#304  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018 Ashley Strouse

AA-A All-American-A1:48.79

AA-C All-American-C1:50.65

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCDSSymington, Lelia1 1:52.69

26.23 28.57 28.8529.04

ALGNQuihuiz, Cecilia2 1:56.61

27.12 29.13 30.2930.07

PAHOGarland, Lili3 1:57.27

26.72 29.32 30.6830.55

CHPRHendricks, Molly4 2:01.19

27.97 30.67 30.8431.71

PCDSBurns, Nancy5 2:02.97

27.89 30.69 32.4931.90

SCPRDavis, Noelle6 2:04.03

NOTRGuerrero, Marcella7 2:04.11

28.83 31.28 31.6532.35

NOTRKeene, Rachel8 2:04.30

28.54 31.05 32.3032.41

NOTRReid, Alexis9 2:05.42

27.97 31.15 32.9233.38

BENFAldaiel, Norah10 2:06.24

28.65 31.31 33.2533.03

B - Final

GCHSHorton, Brooke11 2:06.85

29.25 32.43 31.9533.22

CHPRHansen, Ingrid*12 2:07.05

28.77 32.08 32.6033.60

MOHABrisco, Marissa*12 2:07.05

28.69 32.07 32.9033.39

SEDOMykkanen, Zinnia14 2:11.58

30.97 33.30 33.2834.03

JP2HRaphael, Sarina15 2:13.64

BENFJones, Brooklyn16 2:13.95

29.01 33.04 36.2335.67

SHADGulchak, Annika17 2:14.70

30.12 33.53 35.7535.30

GCACMeier, Cecelia18 2:15.19

30.06 33.65 35.8235.66

WALDLopez, Brianna19 2:15.65

29.55 34.05 38.0334.02

ODYSHamlin, Natalie20 2:16.96

32.36 34.32 35.3934.89
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#304  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018 Ashley Strouse

AA-A All-American-A1:48.79

AA-C All-American-C1:50.65

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCDSSymington, Lelia1 1:52.87 q

26.26 28.89 28.6829.04

ALGNQuihuiz, Cecilia2 1:57.24 q

27.33 29.57 30.1130.23

PAHOGarland, Lili3 1:58.29 q

26.37 29.79 30.9131.22

NOTRReid, Alexis4 2:01.57 q

27.76 30.91 31.5231.38

CHPRHendricks, Molly5 2:01.85 q

28.11 30.90 31.1931.65

PCDSBurns, Nancy6 2:02.27 q

27.45 30.08 33.4731.27

SCPRDavis, Noelle7 2:04.25 q

27.97 31.36 32.2032.72

NOTRGuerrero, Marcella*8 2:06.44 q

28.86 31.57 33.2232.79

NOTRKeene, Rachel*8 2:06.44 q

28.46 31.01 33.9633.01

BENFAldaiel, Norah10 2:06.82 q

28.29 31.59 33.3833.56

CHPRHansen, Ingrid11 2:07.45 q

28.21 31.61 33.8233.81

GCHSHorton, Brooke12 2:07.86 q

29.35 32.48 32.2233.81

MOHABrisco, Marissa13 2:08.01 q

28.07 31.97 34.0833.89

BENFJones, Brooklyn14 2:09.45 q

29.40 32.70 33.4433.91

SEDOMykkanen, Zinnia15 2:10.09 q

30.63 32.75 33.3933.32

WALDLopez, Brianna16 2:11.16 q

29.73 33.10 33.7234.61

JP2HRaphael, Sarina17 2:12.16 q

30.42 32.98 34.5134.25

GCACMeier, Cecelia18 2:14.75 q

30.14 34.12 35.0135.48

SHADGulchak, Annika19 2:15.13 q

30.17 34.12 35.5435.30

ODYSHamlin, Natalie20 2:15.73 q

32.45 34.44 34.4934.35

TVHSCugini, Summer21 2:15.91

31.39 34.79 34.3135.42

CHPRGardner, Ruby22 2:16.23

29.71 34.15 35.8436.53

BPHOKauffman, Saxony23 2:16.42

30.56 35.02 34.5036.34

PCDSCoviello, Mia24 2:16.68

30.80 34.43 35.4136.04

VERIGratteri, Sicily25 2:17.54

32.09 34.65 34.9435.86

RANCBakhru, Kathryn26 2:18.17

30.96 34.69 35.6336.89

BENFBurnett, Courtney27 2:18.87

29.81 34.57 37.2437.25

TVHSBissmeyer, Ella28 2:19.02

32.51 36.27 33.9836.26

TRIVWolfley, Charlotte29 2:19.37

30.67 35.66 36.8236.22

NOTRSlonek, Sienna30 2:21.11

30.76 34.93 37.7737.65

FLORHatch, Rylee31 2:22.57

32.35 36.18 37.0337.01

GCHSGoodwin, Addison32 2:23.11

31.21 34.90 38.7738.23

ALGNJensen, Anna33 2:25.07

31.46 36.08 38.4439.09

PAHOVuong, Olivia34 2:26.84

31.71 36.51 39.8138.81

VERIYoussef, Jeana35 2:29.60

33.05 38.66 38.4239.47

SABILyders, Kenzee36 2:30.31

33.39 38.58 38.7739.57

SABISabel, Aurie37 2:30.99

33.74 36.35 41.4039.50

MOHASaleme, Luciana38 2:32.89

32.79 37.85 1:22.25

GCHSAllan, Mileigh39 2:33.22

32.95 38.85 40.9040.52

JP2HAlegria, Michelle--- DQ

32.40 36.04 38.2838.74

 
#306  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008 Caitlin Leverenz

AA-A All-American-A2:01.38

AA-C All-American-C2:04.11

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NOTRHineman, Liliana1 2:05.52

26.60 30.73 30.3737.82

PUSCEdquid, Reagan2 2:06.48

27.46 31.55 29.8037.67

STGRBlute, Desiree3 2:09.42

28.57 31.79 30.6938.37

PCDSLotz, Julia4 2:14.38

28.66 34.25 32.0039.47

SETOFletcher, Faith5 2:16.04

30.57 35.12 32.2338.12

YCHSDoak, Raegyn6 2:17.22

29.41 35.83 31.7740.21

ALGNQuihuiz, Chloe7 2:18.18

30.11 37.20 32.4538.42

VERIPham, Michelle8 2:20.47

31.15 33.16 32.8443.32

VERIMcKinzie, Abigail9 2:21.29

30.79 36.79 34.5039.21

PCDSPrimus, Claudia10 2:23.60

31.71 38.17 34.3939.33

B - Final

NOTRFlynn, Madison11 2:23.77

30.31 37.94 34.1041.42

SHADBhattacharya, Anaya12 2:25.39

30.52 38.68 33.5942.60

RANCZhou, Sihan13 2:27.20

31.19 35.18 36.8443.99

MORELeyba, Isabella14 2:28.91

32.68 39.44 33.7843.01

NOTRArnold, Alexandra15 2:29.42

30.37 37.93 35.3645.76

SABICrites, Olive16 2:31.72

33.92 38.60 34.1745.03

TVHSBissmeyer, Ella17 2:35.12

33.27 42.55 34.5044.80

GCACHartman, Maggie18 2:35.20

33.96 39.53 37.6944.02

SATADarre, Karson19 2:35.60

31.51 41.72 35.2047.17

BENFCurtis, Taylor20 2:38.56

33.76 41.02 34.4049.38

 
#306  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008 Caitlin Leverenz

AA-A All-American-A2:01.38

AA-C All-American-C2:04.11

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NOTRHineman, Liliana1 2:10.44 q

27.13 31.60 31.6440.07

PUSCEdquid, Reagan2 2:11.30 q

28.64 34.00 31.8336.83

STGRBlute, Desiree3 2:13.14 q

29.20 32.57 31.6139.76

PCDSLotz, Julia4 2:14.42 q

27.57 34.49 32.7639.60

ALGNQuihuiz, Chloe5 2:16.23 q

29.38 37.59 31.8237.44

SETOFletcher, Faith6 2:17.28 q

30.87 36.07 32.7637.58

YCHSDoak, Raegyn7 2:19.55 q

29.60 36.80 32.3840.77

VERIPham, Michelle8 2:20.12 q

30.38 34.51 32.6942.54

VERIMcKinzie, Abigail9 2:20.14 q

30.67 37.46 33.3238.69

PCDSPrimus, Claudia10 2:23.68 q

31.75 38.10 33.3040.53

NOTRFlynn, Madison11 2:24.32 q

30.00 39.04 34.2441.04

SHADBhattacharya, Anaya12 2:27.04 q

31.19 38.33 32.9944.53

NOTRArnold, Alexandra13 2:27.45 q

30.91 38.32 32.6945.53

RANCZhou, Sihan14 2:27.95 q

31.90 35.97 35.2844.80
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Girls 200 Yard IM)

SABICrites, Olive15 2:29.78 q

32.41 39.22 33.5944.56

MORELeyba, Isabella16 2:29.94 q

32.26 40.15 34.8142.72

BENFCurtis, Taylor17 2:34.54 q

33.26 39.77 32.4649.05

GCACHartman, Maggie18 2:35.02 q

33.25 40.38 37.4143.98

SATADarre, Karson19 2:35.36 q

30.83 39.47 37.1047.96

TVHSBissmeyer, Ella20 2:37.57 q

35.12 44.02 33.8844.55

CHPRGardner, Etta21 2:38.42

35.86 40.80 37.6544.11

BENFGarnes, Ella22 2:39.41

34.21 40.87 35.1049.23

ALGNKwakkestein, Catherine23 2:40.66

31.42 41.60 38.8148.83

TVHSBarnard, Madeline24 2:41.27

33.77 41.83 39.3646.31

TVHSKidd, Amelia25 2:42.50

33.57 41.03 39.3048.60

PAHONham, Kiera26 2:46.09

36.45 41.91 39.3748.36

TVHSDrummond, Kadynce27 2:50.76

36.02 42.58 37.9354.23

VERIYani, Sara--- DQ

32.88 37.75 34.6142.38

NOTRLinck, Claudia--- DQ

1:13.94 40.70

 
#308  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024 Delaney Barbee

AA-A All-American-A23.08

AA-C All-American-C23.54

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHOStevens, Aubrielle1 23.41 AA-C

CHPRThomas, Julia2 23.70

YCHSWebb, Ryan3 24.13

PCDSSinger, Olivia4 24.45

CHPRLockery, Amelia5 24.81

JP2HSavageau, Colbie6 24.96

ALGNHollobaugh, Payten7 25.47

PUSCDolan, Claude8 25.72

CHPRDunmar, Mikayla9 25.92

HHONBurdette, Kennah10 26.13

B - Final

MOHABrisco, Marissa11 26.32

TVHSDavis, Grace12 26.59

DCHSHoover, Emma Claire13 26.73

NOTRLogemann, Toni14 26.79

VALLMcCormick, Colby15 26.95

TRIVStudtmann, Paige16 26.97

WINSHenling, Tatum17 26.99

PUSCJohnson, Melaney18 27.18

TVHSCusson, Hadley19 27.32

GCACJohnson, Kiara20 27.83

 
#308  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024 Delaney Barbee

AA-A All-American-A23.08

AA-C All-American-C23.54

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHOStevens, Aubrielle1 24.06 q

YCHSWebb, Ryan2 24.11 q

CHPRThomas, Julia3 24.14 q

PCDSSinger, Olivia4 24.37 q

CHPRLockery, Amelia5 24.96 q

JP2HSavageau, Colbie6 25.08 q

ALGNHollobaugh, Payten7 25.56 q

PUSCDolan, Claude8 25.65 q

HHONBurdette, Kennah9 25.89 q

CHPRDunmar, Mikayla10 26.19 q

TVHSDavis, Grace11 26.22 q

DCHSHoover, Emma Claire12 26.39 q

WINSHenling, Tatum13 26.57 q

MOHABrisco, Marissa14 26.58 q

NOTRLogemann, Toni15 26.87 q

TRIVStudtmann, Paige16 26.97 q

VALLMcCormick, Colby17 27.05 q

PUSCJohnson, Melaney18 27.21 q

TVHSCusson, Hadley19 27.50 q

GCACJohnson, Kiara20 27.55 q

MOHAHamilton, Emily21 27.63

SHADSweeney, Milla22 27.65

DCHSRodgers, Chloe23 27.80

MORELewis, Emily*24 27.82

WICKRutherford, Savannah*24 27.82

SABIRustand, Mya26 27.92

CHPRSchuler, Stephanie27 28.13

BENFDietz, Sofie28 28.27

SCCHBechert, Emily29 28.33

SETOSchmidtknecht, Ardyn30 28.35

ALQCTait, Ella31 28.43

YCHSDoak, Rylee32 28.45

TVHSSulger, Logan33 28.56

TPHSEvdokimo, Autumn34 28.66

YCHSReyes, Sadie35 28.89

ALGNMerrill, Capri36 28.94

ALQCMcBratney, Jillian37 29.03

SETOSanders, Alexa38 29.15

ODYSBowen, Keely39 29.24

KAOLClark, Angsumali40 31.42

 
#310  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AZ. State: 520.45 2023 Iona Moffat

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PCDSSabeeh, Simone1 537.80

PCDSRoot, Julia2 494.00

SCPRCostlow, Kaylee3 482.80

NOTRIsgar, Ally4 461.05

PCDSAbraham, Mya5 367.05

PCDSWeinshel, Audrey6 354.40

GCACRay, Audrey7 287.10

 
#312  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996 Misty Hyman

AA-A All-American-A54.32

AA-C All-American-C55.58

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHOGarland, Lili1 57.98

26.76 31.22

CHPRHendricks, Molly2 59.75

27.91 31.84

PCDSLotz, Julia3 1:00.24

28.13 32.11

DSHSArmstrong, Chloe4 1:00.46

28.43 32.03

TVHSFoley, Brianne5 1:01.84

28.67 33.17

SABIWarren, McKenzie6 1:02.17

29.60 32.57

GCHSNumeron, Kalia7 1:02.90

28.48 34.42

NOTRKeene, Rachel8 1:03.54

29.99 33.55

TRIVFaser, Bella9 1:04.89

30.43 34.46

SATADarre, Karson10 1:05.83

30.74 35.09

B - Final

ALGNKwakkestein, Catherine11 1:05.60

31.01 34.59

ALQCBryce, Tabitha12 1:06.79

30.73 36.06

SABIHowe, Adrian13 1:08.36

32.50 35.86

ODYSHathaway, Elvie14 1:08.59

31.29 37.30

GCACJohnson, Kiara15 1:08.60

30.72 37.88

VERIGratteri, Sicily16 1:08.99

32.83 36.16

BPHOKauffman, Saxony17 1:09.15

31.90 37.25

WINSHenling, Tatum18 1:09.40

31.79 37.61

WALDClark, Brooke19 1:09.69

32.12 37.57

MORELeyba, Isabella20 1:10.32

32.90 37.42
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Results
 
#312  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996 Misty Hyman

AA-A All-American-A54.32

AA-C All-American-C55.58

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHOGarland, Lili1 58.61 q

27.37 31.24

CHPRHendricks, Molly2 58.69 q

27.41 31.28

PCDSLotz, Julia3 59.88 q

27.95 31.93

DSHSArmstrong, Chloe4 1:00.72 q

28.74 31.98

TVHSFoley, Brianne5 1:02.24 q

29.43 32.81

SABIWarren, McKenzie6 1:02.54 q

29.49 33.05

TRIVFaser, Bella7 1:04.31 q

30.01 34.30

NOTRKeene, Rachel8 1:04.51 q

30.21 34.30

GCHSNumeron, Kalia9 1:04.72 q

29.23 35.49

SATADarre, Karson10 1:05.17 q

30.44 34.73

ALQCBryce, Tabitha11 1:05.97 q

31.67 34.30

WALDClark, Brooke12 1:07.09 q

29.31 37.78

ALGNKwakkestein, Catherine13 1:07.18 q

31.26 35.92

GCACJohnson, Kiara14 1:08.89 q

30.08 38.81

VERIGratteri, Sicily15 1:08.90 q

32.68 36.22

WINSHenling, Tatum16 1:08.99 q

31.58 37.41

ODYSHathaway, Elvie17 1:09.91 q

31.79 38.12

BPHOKauffman, Saxony18 1:10.14 q

33.03 37.11

MORELeyba, Isabella19 1:10.44 q

32.86 37.58

SABIHowe, Adrian20 1:10.95 q

32.05 38.90

NOTRLogemann, Toni21 1:11.41

33.40 38.01

FLORHansen, Ivy22 1:11.56

32.26 39.30

NOTRSlonek, Sienna23 1:12.10

32.94 39.16

PUSCFlacke, Alyssa24 1:13.28

33.18 40.10

SETOSanders, Alexa25 1:14.74

34.59 40.15

MORENevarez, Giselle26 1:14.77

34.35 40.42

CHPRMcarthur, Makayla27 1:15.76

34.07 41.69

CHPRSchuler, Stephanie28 1:17.17

32.95 44.22

PAHOHolstein, Erin29 1:17.37

33.69 43.68

COOLDelisle, Keagan30 1:17.76

33.36 44.40

VALLHeller, Layla31 1:17.82

32.39 45.43

SATAPontnack, Evelyn32 1:19.60

35.85 43.75

TRIVTorres, Isabella33 1:19.72

33.89 45.83

PUSCSalgado, Kylie34 1:19.84

37.78 42.06

JP2HBarr, Antoinette35 1:19.98

35.13 44.85

VALLKordell, Tegan36 1:23.84

37.00 46.84

PAHOSwesey, Claire--- DQ

31.15 36.49

VERICozens, Isabelle--- NS

 
#314  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016 Taylor Ruck

AA-A All-American-A50.16

AA-C All-American-C50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHOStevens, Aubrielle1 51.66

24.66 27.00

CHPRThomas, Julia2 52.87

25.64 27.23

NOTRKuczaj, Rachel3 53.38

25.67 27.71

PCDSSinger, Olivia4 54.40

26.22 28.18

JP2HSavageau, Colbie5 54.92

26.65 28.27

CHPRLockery, Amelia6 55.10

26.23 28.87

PUSCDolan, Claude7 55.64

27.30 28.34

PCDSBurns, Nancy8 55.74

26.87 28.87

HHONBurdette, Kennah9 56.44

26.63 29.81

SETOLanigan, Esmeralda10 57.57

27.86 29.71

B - Final

ALGNHollobaugh, Payten11 56.84

26.72 30.12

CHPRHansen, Ingrid12 56.85

26.89 29.96

CHPRDunmar, Mikayla13 57.12

28.17 28.95

FHHSOwers, Natalie14 57.18

27.67 29.51

TVHSDavis, Grace15 58.55

28.04 30.51

VALLMcCormick, Colby16 59.27

27.79 31.48

SCCHClowers, Cate17 59.64

28.33 31.31

TRIVStudtmann, Paige18 1:00.14

28.86 31.28

TVHSCusson, Hadley19 1:00.39

29.14 31.25

ALQCTait, Ella20 1:02.35

28.74 33.61

 
#314  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016 Taylor Ruck

AA-A All-American-A50.16

AA-C All-American-C50.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHOStevens, Aubrielle1 52.79 q

25.02 27.77

CHPRThomas, Julia2 53.30 q

25.25 28.05

PCDSSinger, Olivia3 54.08 q

26.20 27.88

NOTRKuczaj, Rachel4 54.18 q

25.95 28.23

JP2HSavageau, Colbie5 54.95 q

26.19 28.76

CHPRLockery, Amelia6 55.57 q

26.64 28.93

PUSCDolan, Claude7 55.81 q

27.54 28.27

PCDSBurns, Nancy8 55.92 q

26.72 29.20

SETOLanigan, Esmeralda9 57.19 q

27.36 29.83

HHONBurdette, Kennah10 57.42 q

27.34 30.08

CHPRHansen, Ingrid11 57.61 q

27.15 30.46

ALGNHollobaugh, Payten12 57.72 q

26.81 30.91

CHPRDunmar, Mikayla13 57.78 q

28.43 29.35

TVHSDavis, Grace14 58.11 q

28.42 29.69

FHHSOwers, Natalie15 58.46 q

28.45 30.01

VALLMcCormick, Colby16 59.36 q

27.68 31.68

TRIVStudtmann, Paige17 59.87 q

28.57 31.30
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Preliminaries ...   (#314  Girls 100 Yard Free)

SCCHClowers, Cate18 59.96 q

28.52 31.44

TVHSCusson, Hadley19 1:00.92 q

29.45 31.47

ALQCTait, Ella20 1:01.48 q

29.22 32.26

PCDSRoeder, Teagan21 1:01.90

28.49 33.41

YCHSDoak, Rylee22 1:02.03

29.82 32.21

SETOScott, Payton23 1:02.20

30.00 32.20

TVHSWitte, Adrianna24 1:02.39

29.47 32.92

BENFGarnes, Ella25 1:02.68

29.69 32.99

ALQCMcBratney, Jillian26 1:03.66

30.17 33.49

WICKRutherford, Savannah27 1:04.04

30.30 33.74

ALGNMerrill, Capri28 1:04.40

30.44 33.96

YCHSReyes, Sadie29 1:04.43

30.66 33.77

 
#316  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007 Ashley Evans

AA-A All-American-A4:53.16

AA-C All-American-C4:58.35

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCDSSymington, Lelia1 4:57.68 AA-C

27.02 29.55 30.1930.10

30.47 30.11 30.55 30.53

30.17 28.99

STGRBlute, Desiree2 5:12.36

28.40 30.70 31.1430.77

31.46 31.90 32.01 31.98

32.12 31.88

PUSCDavidson, Leah3 5:25.50

28.61 32.11 32.5232.36

33.34 32.72 33.93 33.16

33.78 32.97

BENFAldaiel, Norah4 5:29.73

29.75 31.98 33.2832.96

33.63 33.83 33.85 33.87

33.92 32.66

NOTRReid, Alexis5 5:31.09

28.97 32.81 33.8833.25

33.96 33.74 34.10 33.89

33.66 32.83

GCHSHorton, Brooke6 5:34.76

29.60 32.79 34.2434.11

34.24 34.15 34.68 34.14

34.04 32.77

NOTRGuerrero, Marcella7 5:38.15

30.23 33.49 34.1433.85

34.14 34.21 34.73 34.62

34.80 33.94

SEDOMykkanen, Zinnia8 5:39.58

30.71 33.26 34.4234.38

34.61 34.85 34.87 34.44

34.53 33.51

SCPRDavis, Noelle9 5:40.05

29.67 32.25 34.9334.00

35.01 35.58 35.95 35.32

34.71 32.63

TRIVFaser, Bella10 5:41.03

30.30 32.80 34.3333.91

34.59 35.27 35.75 34.86

35.31 33.91

B - Final

SABIWarren, McKenzie11 5:42.39

30.89 33.96 34.9435.18

34.87 34.84 35.17 34.69

34.90 32.95

BENFCurtis, Taylor12 5:53.09

31.06 35.61 35.7135.91

35.91 36.19 36.57 36.64

35.70 33.79

PCDSCoviello, Mia13 5:54.04

32.70 34.66 35.6036.22

35.13 36.28 36.23 36.41

36.21 34.60

DSHSOwens, Isabella14 5:54.46

31.66 35.31 36.1436.11

36.17 36.43 36.29 35.94

36.40 34.01

PAHOSwesey, Claire15 5:54.71

30.25 34.31 36.1536.07

36.55 36.94 36.58 36.79

35.90 35.17

BENFJones, Brooklyn16 5:54.82

31.54 35.33 36.1036.26

35.71 36.45 36.31 37.16

35.66 34.30

SABIMarenfeld, Ava17 6:03.39

31.61 35.36 36.7336.42

37.27 37.25 37.78 37.68

37.75 35.54

ALGNJensen, Jill18 6:09.20

30.89 35.97 37.8437.93

38.60 37.97 38.68 38.06

37.87 35.39

GCACMeier, Cecelia19 6:10.61

31.92 35.98 38.1537.46

38.52 38.49 38.69 38.04

37.72 35.64

NOTRArnold, Alexandra20 6:11.53

31.71 36.36 37.8437.35

38.00 38.48 38.80 39.12

37.68 36.19

 
#316  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007 Ashley Evans

AA-A All-American-A4:53.16

AA-C All-American-C4:58.35

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCDSSymington, Lelia1 4:58.44 q

26.91 29.91 30.5030.14

30.46 30.41 30.36 30.52

30.15 29.08

STGRBlute, Desiree2 5:13.25 q

28.60 31.28 31.5631.77

31.65 31.57 31.55 31.63

31.77 31.87

PUSCDavidson, Leah3 5:28.39 q

29.55 32.89 33.2633.08

33.33 33.19 33.86 32.75

33.40 33.08

NOTRReid, Alexis4 5:29.38 q

28.61 32.83 33.8333.39

33.47 33.88 33.75 34.04

33.27 32.31

BENFAldaiel, Norah5 5:35.89 q

30.56 33.03 34.0133.44

34.59 34.00 34.25 34.49

34.13 33.39

SEDOMykkanen, Zinnia6 5:36.40 q

31.33 33.43 34.0533.72

33.85 33.89 34.44 34.30

34.42 32.97

GCHSHorton, Brooke7 5:36.57 q

29.90 32.98 34.1433.89

34.38 34.78 34.74 34.22

34.75 32.79

TRIVFaser, Bella8 5:38.92 q

30.51 32.68 34.0933.36

34.11 34.35 34.56 35.32

35.65 34.29

NOTRGuerrero, Marcella9 5:39.79 q

30.25 33.39 34.4034.42

34.44 34.25 35.27 34.95

34.87 33.55

SCPRDavis, Noelle10 5:40.01 q

29.65 32.76 34.5034.16

34.98 35.41 35.49 35.31

35.34 32.41

SABIWarren, McKenzie11 5:47.76 q

31.03 34.61 35.5635.47

35.81 35.61 35.26 35.26

35.17 33.98

BENFCurtis, Taylor12 5:51.03 q

31.26 35.20 35.5436.49

35.86 35.51 35.69 36.02

35.84 33.62
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BENFJones, Brooklyn13 5:55.69 q

31.09 34.97 36.2336.58

36.56 36.41 36.73 36.26

36.11 34.75

DSHSOwens, Isabella14 5:58.03 q

32.85 36.23 36.3536.24

36.85 36.00 36.70 36.12

36.45 34.24

PCDSCoviello, Mia15 5:58.56 q

32.09 35.21 36.2436.28

36.42 36.61 36.59 36.77

36.92 35.43

PAHOSwesey, Claire16 5:59.63 q

30.66 35.28 36.6936.72

36.61 36.69 37.46 36.80

37.14 35.58

NOTRArnold, Alexandra17 6:08.42 q

31.54 36.23 37.7736.94

37.76 38.24 38.21 38.67

37.67 35.39

ALGNJensen, Jill18 6:09.12 q

30.92 35.95 38.0137.42

38.16 37.85 38.43 37.80

37.99 36.59

SABIMarenfeld, Ava19 6:09.29 q

33.19 35.56 36.5537.30

38.07 37.73 38.09 38.87

38.91 35.02

GCACMeier, Cecelia20 6:11.71 q

32.11 36.24 37.7637.22

38.08 38.40 38.11 38.58

38.70 36.51

SCPRFisher, Sofia21 6:15.66

33.17 37.32 38.3238.65

38.52 38.71 39.35 38.00

37.73 35.89

MOHACastro, Esmeralda22 6:22.57

31.21 36.18 39.5138.05

39.87 39.98 40.39 40.30

39.98 37.10

SCCHBechert, Emily23 6:29.37

33.72 37.95 39.6739.79

39.97 3:18.27

ALQCRasmussen, Reagan24 6:30.50

34.67 38.60 38.9939.95

39.37 40.56 40.77 40.26

40.36 36.97

TVHSDrummond, Kadynce25 6:31.41

33.90 37.65 39.0838.00

40.18 40.63 40.80 41.09

41.25 38.83

SATAValencia, Madison26 6:32.07

33.60 37.00 39.7140.07

40.17 40.51 41.01 40.79

40.87 38.34

FLORHatch, Rylee27 6:32.47

34.83 38.93 40.7241.22

40.75 40.00 39.22 40.28

40.03 36.49

PAHOHolstein, Erin28 6:34.32

33.09 38.13 40.3539.87

41.03 41.01 40.74 40.52

40.07 39.51

FHHSVickers, Ellie29 6:36.99

34.50 37.74 40.7939.75

40.99 40.51 40.61 41.97

40.75 39.38

SABILyders, Kenzee30 6:40.47

35.43 39.26 40.3940.38

41.39 40.91 41.11 41.17

41.15 39.28

BENFBurnett, Courtney--- DQ

31.47 35.69 38.1936.75

37.31 37.82 38.18 37.83

37.34 36.33

SHADGulchak, Annika--- DQ

31.90 36.24 37.9537.36

38.29 39.12 39.56 39.64

40.13 38.91

 
#318  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:34.44 2018 Chaparral

Pattison, G., Zapata, C., Krew, S., Strouse, A.

AA-A All-American-A1:35.48

AA-C All-American-C1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHPR1 1:40.03

Hansen, Ingrid Dunmar, Mikayla

Lockery, Amelia Thomas, Julia

26.00 25.84 23.5024.69

APUSC2 1:44.59

Dolan, Claude Haas, Katherine

Johnson, Melaney Edquid, Reagan

26.39 26.91 24.1327.16

AALGN3 1:44.75

Hollobaugh, Payten Quihuiz, Cecilia

Quihuiz, Chloe Merrill, Capri

25.95 25.15 28.0425.61

APAHO4 1:45.41

Stevens, Aubrielle Swesey, Claire

Holstein, Erin Garland, Lili

24.20 27.41 24.4729.33

ANOTR5 1:46.71

Flynn, Madison Keene, Rachel

Guerrero, Marcella Arnold, Alexandra

26.79 26.87 26.1526.90

ATVHS6 1:46.81

Foley, Brianne Witte, Adrianna

Cusson, Hadley Davis, Grace

26.10 27.24 25.1228.35

AYCHS7 1:47.63

Doak, Raegyn Reyes, Sadie

Doak, Rylee Webb, Ryan

26.39 28.73 24.1328.38

AVERI8 1:48.49

Gratteri, Sicily Pham, Michelle

Yani, Sara McKinzie, Abigail

27.87 26.53 26.8127.28

ASETO9 1:49.39

Lanigan, Esmeralda Schmidtknecht, Ardyn

Scott, Payton Fletcher, Faith

26.96 28.78 26.8226.83

ABENF10 1:49.52

Aldaiel, Norah Dietz, Sofie

Curtis, Taylor Jones, Brooklyn

26.66 27.98 26.7528.13

APCDS11 1:50.71

Burns, Nancy Roeder, Teagan

Coviello, Mia Primus, Claudia

26.52 28.83 27.0128.35

AGCHS12 1:50.96

Hansen, Katie Horton, Brooke

Korb, Jacklyn Numeron, Kalia

27.89 28.74 26.0528.28

AODYS13 1:52.30

Hamlin, Natalie McGee, Isabella

Bowen, Keely Hathaway, Elvie

27.43 29.13 27.3828.36

ASHAD14 1:52.87

Regan, Zooey Gulchak, Annika

Sweeney, Milla Bhattacharya, Anaya

30.10 28.20 26.1128.46

AJP2H15 1:52.95

Raphael, Sarina Barr, Antoinette

Alegria, Michelle Savageau, Colbie

28.61 29.44 24.8430.06

AVALL16 1:55.06

Heller, Layla Blum, Rebecca

Raber, Marissa McCormick, Colby

29.59 29.73 26.4729.27

ASABI17 1:55.11

Howe, Adrian Sabel, Aurie

Lyders, Kenzee Marenfeld, Ava

28.41 31.29 27.1628.25

AALQC18 1:56.66

Thornes, Kate Hill, Madison

Dunaway, Izabela McBratney, Jillian

29.23 30.89 23.4633.08

AMOHA19 1:57.35

Castro, Esmeralda Otterholt, Zoe

Saleme, Luciana Garcia, Kalina

28.46 29.33 21.9937.57

AWICK20 1:57.48

Tahbo, Brinley Heuser, Miley

Tahbo, Tawnee Rutherford, Savannah

29.94 31.23 26.9729.34

ADCHS21 2:00.23

Hoover, Emma Claire Jimenez, Alondra

Fellmeth, Emily Rodgers, Chloe

27.51 35.26 27.4729.99
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AFLOR22 2:00.35

Hansen, Ivy Hall, Harlie

Gameros, Brooklyn Hatch, Rylee

29.53 31.96 28.5030.36

AWINS23 2:00.97

Alexander, Riley Smith-Caldera, Sydney

Breeze, Anne Marie Henling, Tatum

31.08 31.46 21.2237.21

AWALD24 2:01.20

Lara, Vanessa Smith, Ellie

Dedmone, Chloe Kratzer, Theresa

28.91 31.76 29.0331.50

ATRIV25 2:01.57

Torres, Isabella Guymon, McKenna

Luekenga, Coby Wolfley, Charlotte

30.99 30.97 28.1231.49

AHHON26 2:01.71

McLeod, Kalyn Rush, Makena

Stiffler, Adara Burdette, Kennah

31.25 31.85 25.8932.72

ASCPR27 2:04.07

Santonicola, Camilla Kandilas, Jaelyn

Hunt, Ellie Rath, Meera

32.94 28.98 29.0033.15

AKAOL28 2:08.06

Welch, Skyler Clark, Angsumali

Clark, Khatthaliya Somma, Jenna

34.21 28.90 32.3232.63

AGCAC29 2:08.77

Bushor, Kaylie Kooner, Annalise

Luber, Shanelle Dunkin, Samantha

29.89 33.69 30.4334.76

ASATA30 2:09.29

Valencia, Madison Crofts, Kealani

Perez, Sarah Pontnack, Evelyn

32.69 31.71 1:04.89

 
#320  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021 Kennedy Noble

AA-A All-American-A54.69

AA-C All-American-C55.91

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NOTRHineman, Liliana1 57.29

27.35 29.94

YCHSWebb, Ryan2 59.34

28.38 30.96

ALGNQuihuiz, Cecilia3 1:00.27

29.69 30.58

DSHSArmstrong, Chloe4 1:00.58

29.71 30.87

NOTRKuczaj, Rachel5 1:02.17

29.93 32.24

VERIPham, Michelle6 1:04.04

30.86 33.18

RANCZhou, Sihan7 1:05.15

31.69 33.46

GCHSHansen, Katie8 1:05.22

31.53 33.69

TVHSSulger, Logan9 1:05.38

30.89 34.49

WALDLopez, Brianna10 1:07.06

32.18 34.88

B - Final

PUSCDavidson, Leah11 1:05.86

31.93 33.93

SCCHClowers, Cate12 1:07.12

32.68 34.44

TVHSCugini, Summer13 1:08.24

32.89 35.35

ODYSHamlin, Natalie14 1:08.33

33.38 34.95

TVHSFoley, Brianne15 1:08.61

33.31 35.30

FHHSOwers, Natalie16 1:10.75

34.39 36.36

DSHSOwens, Isabella17 1:11.28

35.24 36.04

SABIMarenfeld, Ava18 1:12.57

35.65 36.92

ALGNJensen, Anna19 1:12.61

35.07 37.54

SCPRFisher, Sofia20 1:16.05

36.57 39.48

 
#320  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021 Kennedy Noble

AA-A All-American-A54.69

AA-C All-American-C55.91

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NOTRHineman, Liliana1 57.72 q

27.66 30.06

YCHSWebb, Ryan2 58.92 q

28.67 30.25

DSHSArmstrong, Chloe3 1:00.64 q

29.67 30.97

ALGNQuihuiz, Cecilia4 1:00.76 q

29.43 31.33

NOTRKuczaj, Rachel5 1:01.97 q

29.93 32.04

VERIPham, Michelle6 1:03.18 q

30.44 32.74

TVHSSulger, Logan7 1:05.85 q

31.81 34.04

WALDLopez, Brianna8 1:06.08 q

31.54 34.54

GCHSHansen, Katie9 1:06.11 q

31.88 34.23

RANCZhou, Sihan10 1:06.21 q

31.87 34.34

PUSCDavidson, Leah11 1:06.45 q

32.08 34.37

TVHSFoley, Brianne12 1:07.67 q

33.22 34.45

SCCHClowers, Cate13 1:07.98 q

32.98 35.00

TVHSCugini, Summer14 1:09.27 q

33.91 35.36

ODYSHamlin, Natalie15 1:09.51 q

33.42 36.09

CHPRGardner, Ruby16 1:10.17 q

33.35 36.82

FHHSOwers, Natalie17 1:11.36 q

35.66 35.70

DSHSOwens, Isabella18 1:11.86 q

35.71 36.15

SABIMarenfeld, Ava19 1:12.37 q

34.72 37.65

ALGNJensen, Anna20 1:12.38 q

35.34 37.04

SCPRFisher, Sofia21 1:12.71

35.21 37.50

SCPRKandilas, Jaelyn22 1:14.30

36.25 38.05

NOTRLinck, Claudia23 1:14.42

TRIVMcElfresh, Emma24 1:14.80

35.51 39.29

ALQCRasmussen, Reagan25 1:14.98

35.66 39.32

TRIVLuekenga, Coby26 1:15.00

36.52 38.48

PAHOWhittemore, Trinity27 1:15.25

37.44 37.81

VERIYoussef, Jeana28 1:15.58

36.43 39.15

SABIHowe, Adrian29 1:15.66

37.25 38.41

GCACBushor, Kaylie30 1:15.74

36.07 39.67

PAYSWood, Mackenzie31 1:16.27

35.98 40.29

BENFWidjaja, Madeline32 1:16.88

35.90 40.98

FHHSVickers, Ellie33 1:17.57

38.14 39.43

PCDSRoeder, Teagan34 1:17.83

37.95 39.88

MORELewis, Emily35 1:18.68

36.25 42.43

ALGNGamble, Ellie36 1:18.87

37.47 41.40

TVHSGuymon, Molly37 1:19.09

38.73 40.36

GCACDunkin, Samantha38 1:19.57

38.16 41.41

VERICozens, Isabelle39 1:19.79

37.89 41.90

KAOLClark, Khatthaliya40 1:22.12

37.86 44.26
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#322  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009 Katie Olsen

AA-A All-American-A1:02.53

AA-C All-American-C1:03.85

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUSCEdquid, Reagan1 1:05.14

30.89 34.25

PCDSPrimus, Claudia2 1:07.78

31.85 35.93

ALGNQuihuiz, Chloe3 1:08.93

32.81 36.12

SETOFletcher, Faith4 1:09.04

32.89 36.15

VERIMcKinzie, Abigail5 1:10.32

33.40 36.92

SETOLanigan, Esmeralda6 1:10.91

33.30 37.61

YCHSDoak, Raegyn7 1:13.99

34.54 39.45

NOTRFlynn, Madison8 1:14.01

35.06 38.95

ODYSHathaway, Elvie9 1:15.20

35.64 39.56

CHPRGardner, Etta10 1:16.56

36.08 40.48

B - Final

SHADBhattacharya, Anaya11 1:14.10

33.92 40.18

PUSCHaas, Katherine12 1:15.65

35.19 40.46

TVHSWitte, Adrianna13 1:16.42

35.92 40.50

JP2HRaphael, Sarina14 1:17.22

36.77 40.45

SHADSweeney, Milla15 1:17.61

36.09 41.52

NOTRFelicioli, Gaia16 1:17.82

36.46 41.36

MOHAHamilton, Emily17 1:17.87

36.64 41.23

VERIYani, Sara18 1:18.24

37.24 41.00

TVHSBarnard, Madeline19 1:18.68

37.07 41.61

SABICrites, Olive20 1:19.21

37.59 41.62

 
#322  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009 Katie Olsen

AA-A All-American-A1:02.53

AA-C All-American-C1:03.85

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUSCEdquid, Reagan1 1:06.46 q

32.23 34.23

PCDSPrimus, Claudia2 1:08.80 q

32.30 36.50

SETOFletcher, Faith3 1:09.34 q

33.07 36.27

ALGNQuihuiz, Chloe4 1:09.67 q

33.18 36.49

VERIMcKinzie, Abigail5 1:10.65 q

33.24 37.41

SETOLanigan, Esmeralda6 1:11.71 q

33.89 37.82

YCHSDoak, Raegyn7 1:13.22 q

34.74 38.48

NOTRFlynn, Madison8 1:14.52 q

35.68 38.84

ODYSHathaway, Elvie9 1:15.17 q

35.85 39.32

CHPRGardner, Etta10 1:15.79 q

35.82 39.97

SHADBhattacharya, Anaya11 1:15.87 q

35.59 40.28

TVHSWitte, Adrianna12 1:16.16 q

35.42 40.74

PUSCHaas, Katherine13 1:16.47 q

35.82 40.65

SHADSweeney, Milla14 1:16.56 q

35.95 40.61

VERIYani, Sara15 1:17.38 q

36.96 40.42

JP2HRaphael, Sarina16 1:17.41 q

36.27 41.14

MOHAHamilton, Emily17 1:18.02 q

35.91 42.11

NOTRFelicioli, Gaia18 1:18.82 q

37.67 41.15

TVHSBarnard, Madeline19 1:19.00 q

37.11 41.89

SABICrites, Olive20 1:19.68 q

38.69 40.99

ALGNBlack, Ava21 1:20.07

36.58 43.49

TVHSNiccum, Lily22 1:20.17

37.69 42.48

GCACHartman, Maggie23 1:20.21

37.37 42.84

DCHSHoover, Emma Claire24 1:20.36

37.63 42.73

WALDClark, Brooke25 1:20.45

37.07 43.38

PAHONham, Kiera26 1:21.14

37.33 43.81

ODYSBowen, Keely27 1:21.67

38.60 43.07

BENFDietz, Sofie28 1:21.70

37.57 44.13

SETOScott, Payton29 1:22.26

38.18 44.08

ALQCDunaway, Izabela30 1:22.44

38.33 44.11

ALGNJensen, Jill31 1:22.54

38.12 44.42

GCHSGoodwin, Addison32 1:22.73

38.66 44.07

FLORHall, Harlie33 1:23.46

37.92 45.54

SABIRustand, Mya34 1:23.53

39.42 44.11

TVHSKidd, Amelia35 1:24.15

39.58 44.57

SATAMcIntosh, Emily36 1:24.16

40.36 43.80

BENFMorales, Emiliya37 1:25.31

40.04 45.27

PALOEspinoza, Martina38 1:25.38

40.24 45.14

PAYSWood, Mackenzie39 1:27.03

42.05 44.98

RANCBakhru, Kathryn40 1:27.54

40.61 46.93

 
#324  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:23.86 2018 Chaparral

Strouse, A., Krew, S., Segneri, S., Pattison, G.

AA-A All-American-A3:27.68

AA-C All-American-C3:31.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCDS1 3:39.50

Singer, Olivia Burns, Nancy

Lotz, Julia Symington, Lelia

26.32 54.76 55.9726.37

26.60 56.37 25.30 52.40

ACHPR2 3:40.19

Hansen, Ingrid Hendricks, Molly

Lockery, Amelia Thomas, Julia

26.87 57.14 56.0127.50

25.96 55.31 24.36 51.73

ANOTR3 3:42.19

Hineman, Liliana Reid, Alexis

Guerrero, Marcella Kuczaj, Rachel

25.95 54.16 56.3426.58

27.55 58.03 25.46 53.66

APUSC4 3:49.13

Edquid, Reagan Davidson, Leah

Johnson, Melaney Dolan, Claude

25.93 53.89 1:00.3728.50

27.71 59.20 26.75 55.67

APAHO5 3:55.46

Garland, Lili Swesey, Claire

Vuong, Olivia Stevens, Aubrielle

26.29 54.89 1:01.3829.10

30.62 1:06.21 24.38 52.98
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Results
(#324  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABENF6 3:58.84

Aldaiel, Norah Curtis, Taylor

Garnes, Ella Jones, Brooklyn

27.85 58.58 1:00.7028.90

28.51 1:00.54 27.75 59.02

AODYS7 4:01.94

McGee, Isabella Landers, Lyndi

Boggs, Ethne Marquez, Isabella

31.53 1:09.64 1:10.9333.53

32.23 1:08.93 32.44

ASHAD8 4:02.88

Regan, Zooey Gulchak, Annika

Sweeney, Milla Bhattacharya, Anaya

30.80 1:03.28 1:00.7328.61

28.70 1:02.06 27.02 56.81

ATVHS9 4:02.93

Cusson, Hadley Cugini, Summer

Witte, Adrianna Foley, Brianne

28.51 1:00.11 1:14.6128.79

15.81

ASABI10 4:03.58

Warren, McKenzie Marenfeld, Ava

Rustand, Mya Crites, Olive

28.20 58.63 1:01.2629.10

29.07 1:01.27 29.93 1:02.42

AGCHS11 4:03.89

Hansen, Katie Horton, Brooke

Korb, Jacklyn Numeron, Kalia

29.35 1:00.98 1:00.8629.64

30.43 1:04.21 27.23 57.84

AMOHA12 4:07.26

Brisco, Marissa Castro, Esmeralda

Otterholt, Zoe Hamilton, Emily

27.68 57.91 1:07.0432.62

29.26 1:01.13 29.03 1:01.18

ASCPR13 4:08.02

Fisher, Sofia Costlow, Kaylee

Rath, Meera Davis, Noelle

29.99 1:02.47 1:04.0230.79

30.47 1:04.90 26.32 56.63

ATRIV14 4:08.92

Faser, Bella Wolfley, Charlotte

McElfresh, Emma Studtmann, Paige

28.72 59.73 1:09.0329.43

25.84 1:00.92 28.01 59.24

AGCAC15 4:15.96

Meier, Cecelia Hartman, Maggie

Bushor, Kaylie Johnson, Kiara

29.72 1:02.37 1:04.9530.63

29.58 1:05.46 28.17 1:03.18

AALQC16 4:16.11

McBratney, Jillian Bryce, Tabitha

Rasmussen, Reagan Tait, Ella

30.97 1:04.96 1:02.8329.68

30.97 1:06.91 1:01.41

ASATA17 4:17.52

Schrader, Marina McIntosh, Emily

Johnson, Abby Darre, Karson

30.53 1:07.21 1:04.3529.57

31.50 1:07.03 27.89 58.93

AWALD18 4:19.59

Clark, Brooke Lara, Vanessa

Kratzer, Theresa Lopez, Brianna

29.48 1:04.78 1:05.7628.39

31.07 1:07.04 29.92 1:02.01

AJP2H19 5:21.69

Gleaves, Lesley Salazar, Arianna

Flores, Ava Gutierrez, Shayla

36.20 1:14.29 1:37.6244.59

32.49 1:15.10 1:14.68

ASETO20 5:27.71

Schmidtknecht, Ardyn Robertson, Trinity

Barone, Gianna Harris, Isabel

31.07 1:06.75 32.92

1:24.71

AMORE--- DQ

Lewis, Emily Wiltbank, Avery

Nevarez, Giselle Leyba, Isabella

30.51 1:06.11 1:12.1233.36

32.91

AVERI--- DQ

Merritt, Anabella Giles, Katherine

Cawley, Ariane Youssef, Jeana

31.35

35.26 1:13.69 30.21 1:05.86

AALGN--- DQ

Jensen, Jill Merrill, Capri

Jensen, Anna Stilgenbauer, Heidi

29.65 1:03.38 1:03.2930.64

31.66 1:07.54 1:07.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 324

1. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 398

2. Notre Dame Prep High School 362

3. Chandler Prep High School 296.5

4. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 231

5. Ala - Gilbert North High Schoo 200

6. Paradise Honors High School 172

7. Tanque Verde High School 171

8. Yuma Catholic High School 140

9. Veritas Prep High School 139

10. Gilbert Christian High School 127

11. Seton Catholic High School 119

12. Benjamin Franklin High School 112

13. Sabino High School 109

14. Odyssey Institute High School 89

15. Shadow Mountain High School 74

16. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 72

17. St. John Paul II Catholic High 70

18. Mohave High School 63.5

19. Trivium Prep High School 63

20. Gilbert Classical Academy High 53

21. Desert Sunrise High School 49

22. Ala - Queen Creek High School 42

23. The Gregory School High School 41

24. Sahuarita High School 31

25. Horizon Honors High School 27

26. Walden Grove High School 25

27. Rancho Solano Prep High School 24

28. Red Rock High School 22

29. Valley Christian High School 21

30. Scottsdale Christian Academy H 13

31. Fountain Hills High School 12

32. Morenci High School 8

32. Desert Christian High School 8

34. Winslow High School 7

35. Basis Phoenix High School 4

36. Wickenburg High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 324

1. Gilbert Classical Academy High 334

2. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 318

3. Notre Dame Prep High School 296

4. Paradise Honors High School 294

5. Trivium Prep High School 184

6. Chandler Prep High School 180

7. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 174

8. Tanque Verde High School 159

9. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 150

10. Odyssey Institute High School 144

11. Ala - Queen Creek High School 143

12. Sahuarita High School 129

13. Benjamin Franklin High School 114

14. Shadow Mountain High School 106

15. Desert Christian High School 74

16. Fountain Hills High School 68

17. Horizon Honors High School 65

18. Mohave High School 56

18. Walden Grove High School 56

20. Florence High School 54

21. Tempe Prep High School 53

21. Gilbert Christian High School 53

23. Scottsdale Christian Academy H 43

24. Ala - Gilbert North High Schoo 37

25. Desert Sunrise High School 32

26. Veritas Prep High School 24

27. Sabino High School 22

28. Kingman Academy High School 16

29. Payson High School 15

30. Basis Phoenix High School 3

30. Wickenburg High School 3


